Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 02.06.2017

# Jméno
1 Sedivy Jakub (2004)
2 Luke$ Adam (2004)
3 Zenigek Filip (2004)
4 Minafik Josef (2004)
5 Paroubek Richard (2004)
6 Z4¢€kova Ester (2004)
7 Slanikova Nela (2004)
8 Suchy Simon (2004)
9 Losanova Matylda (2004)
10 Chytilova Adéla (2004)
11 Bfezina David (2004)
12 Tandler Michal (2004)
13 Benesova Tereza (2005)
14 Simek Jindfich (2004)
15 Nosek Martin (2004)
16 Zdérkova Mariana (2004)
17 Svejkovska Barbora (2004)
18 Majerova Kristyna (2005)
19 Kretek Tomas (2004)
20 Bernhardova Anna (2004)
21 Chadimova Klara (2004)
22 Hellmayerova Adéla (2005)
23 Hellmayerova Magdalena (2005)
24 Sedivcova Andrea (2005)
25 Burianova Anezka (2005)
26 Kurz Ondfej (2005)
27 Sikova Katefina (2004)
DNF Houdek Martin (2005)
DNS Kalina Petr (2005)
DNS Hradil Adam (2005)
DNS Matéjovitova Eva (2005)
DNS Hezinové Adéla (2005)
DNS Kleinova Tereza (2005)
DNS Kislingerova Barbora (2004)
DNS Purkart Dominik (2005)
DNS Dolejsi Jasmina (2004)
DNS Sinkule JiFi (2004)
DNS Tusek Jan (2005)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Benesov

31. zakladni skola

11.78 Plzefi

11.Z8 Plzei

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

31. zakladni $kola
Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Triatlon Plzefi

11.Z8 Plzei

11.78 Plzefi

11.Z8 Plzei

11.78 Plzefi

1.2 PLZEN

4.78

Gymnazium Frantiska Krizika
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
11.78 Plzefi

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
4.78

1.2 PLZEN

1.28 PLZEN

14. Z8 Plzeri

Gymnazium Fr. Kfizika

1.2 PLZEN

SK SPICAK

1.2 PLZEN

1.28 PLZEN

1.2 PLZEN

1.28 PLZEN

14. Z8 Plzeri

4.78

14. Z8 Plzeri

Cas

00:12:07,00
00:12:23,00
00:12:44,00
00:12:50,00
00:13:00,00
00:13:12,00
00:13:15,00
00:13:32,00
00:14:10,00
00:14:13,00
00:14:26,00
00:14:30,00
00:14:34,00
00:14:38,00
00:14:52,00
00:15:00,00
00:15:09,00
00:15:12,00
00:15:22,00
00:15:28,00
00:15:55,00
00:16:13,00
00:16:23,00
00:16:44,00
00:17:33,00
00:21:53,00
00:21:54,00

Plavani
00:04:23,00()
00:04:28,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:04:19,00()
00:07:24,00()
00:07:22,00()
00:05:45,00()
00:04:47,00()
00:07:20,00()
00:06:22,00()
00:07:23,00()
00:04:36,00()
00:05:11,00()
00:06:45,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:05:55,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:06:37,00()
00:07:18,00()
00:06:26,00()
00:06:33,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:07:12,00()
00:05:34,00()

Béh
00:07:44,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:05:18,00()
00:07:28,00()
00:05:08,00()
00:05:48,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:07:47,00()
00:09:23,00()
00:06:53,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:07:07,00()
00:09:58,00()
00:09:27,00()
00:08:07,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:09:35,00()
00:08:51,00()
00:08:37,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:16:44,00()
00:10:30,00()
00:14:41,00()
00:16:20,00()



