

## Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 02.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Šedivý Jakub (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:12:07,00	00:04:23,00()	00:07:44,00()
2	Lukeš Adam (2004)	CZE	Benešov	00:12:23,00	00:04:28,00()	00:07:55,00()
3	Ženíšek Filip (2004)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:12:44,00	00:07:26,00()	00:05:18,00()
4	Minařík Josef (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:12:50,00	00:05:22,00()	00:07:28,00()
5	Paroubek Richard (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:13:00,00	00:04:19,00()	00:05:08,00()
6	Žáčková Ester (2004)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:13:12,00	00:07:24,00()	00:05:48,00()
7	Slaníková Nela (2004)	CZE		00:13:15,00	00:07:22,00()	00:05:53,00()
8	Suchý Šimon (2004)	CZE	31. základní škola	00:13:32,00	00:05:45,00()	00:07:47,00()
9	Lošanová Matylda (2004)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:14:10,00	00:04:47,00()	00:09:23,00()
10	<b>Chytilová Adéla (2004)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>Triathlon Plzeň</b>	<b>00:14:13,00</b>	<b>00:07:20,00()</b>	<b>00:06:53,00()</b>
11	Březina David (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:26,00	00:06:22,00()	00:08:04,00()
12	Tandler Michal (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:30,00	00:07:23,00()	00:07:07,00()
13	Benešová Tereza (2005)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:34,00	00:04:36,00()	00:09:58,00()
14	Šimek Jindřich (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:38,00	00:05:11,00()	00:09:27,00()
15	Nosek Martin (2004)	CZE		00:14:52,00	00:06:45,00()	00:08:07,00()
16	Žďárková Mariana (2004)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:15:00,00	00:07:25,00()	00:05:53,00()
17	Svejkovská Barbora (2004)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:15:09,00	00:05:55,00()	00:09:24,00()
18	Majerová Kristýna (2005)	CZE	Gymnázium Františka Křížíka	00:15:12,00	00:05:07,00()	00:10:05,00()
19	Kretek Tomáš (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:15:22,00	00:05:47,00()	00:09:35,00()
20	Bernhardová Anna (2004)	CZE	11.ZŠ Plzeň	00:15:28,00	00:06:37,00()	00:08:51,00()
21	Chadimová Klára (2004)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka	00:15:55,00	00:07:18,00()	00:08:37,00()
22	Hellmayerová Adéla (2005)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:16:13,00	00:06:26,00()	00:09:47,00()
23	Hellmayerová Magdalena (2005)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:16:23,00	00:06:33,00()	00:09:50,00()
24	Šedivcová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:16:44,00	---	00:16:44,00()
25	Burianová Anežka (2005)	CZE	4.ZŠ	00:17:33,00	00:07:03,00()	00:10:30,00()
26	Kurz Ondřej (2005)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:21:53,00	00:07:12,00()	00:14:41,00()
27	Šíková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ	00:21:54,00	00:05:34,00()	00:16:20,00()
DNF	Houdek Martin (2005)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň		---	---
DNS	Kalina Petr (2005)	CZE	Gymnázium Fr. Křížíka		---	---
DNS	Hradil Adam (2005)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ		---	---
DNS	Matějovičová Eva (2005)	CZE	SK ŠPIČÁK		---	---
DNS	Hezinová Adéla (2005)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ		---	---
DNS	Kleinová Tereza (2005)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ		---	---
DNS	Kislingerová Barbora (2004)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ		---	---
DNS	Purkart Dominik (2005)	CZE	1.ZŠ PLZEŇ		---	---
DNS	Dolejší Jasmína (2004)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň		---	---
DNS	Sinkule Jiří (2004)	CZE	4.ZŠ		---	---
DNS	Tušek Jan (2005)	CZE	14. ZŠ Plzeň		---	---